Azmoon Keyfiat CO.
Website: http://www.azmoon-co.com
Tell: +98 -21-84218
4*10/100M Fiber Media Converter
Model: AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN
Product function:
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN is high performance Ethernet Access equipment developed by Azmoon
Communication Device co., Ltd. The device could support four 10/100Mbps Ethernet copper ports
and one fiber optic port. It could realize functions including port status checking, port priority setting,
port bandwidth setting from 0 to 100Mbps, port isolation setting, etc. AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN could
support CONSOLE management through RS232 port. The inside power supply module make the
device both compact and easy using
Product feature:
Four 10/100Mbps Ethernet Ports and one Fiber port;

Website: http://www.azmoon-co.com
Tell: +98 -21-84218
Application:
Application 1:
This application is used to connect 2 LAN. Widely apply in LAN extending for government, bank,
corporation, etc...
Application 1
Application 2:
This application is mainly used in the businesses such as government, bank, corporation, etc...
VLAN1 and VLAN2 isolate each other in business, allowed to transmit different kind businesses.
Application 2
Order information:
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-2
Dual fiber, Multimode  2Km
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-20 Dual fiber, Single-mode  20Km
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-40   Dual fiber, Single-mode  40Km
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-60   Dual fiber, Single-mode  60Km
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-80   Dual fiber, Single-mode  80Km
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-BI-20 Bi-directional, Single-mode 20Km
AZ-100M-4TX-VLAN-BI-40 Bi-directional, Single-mode 40Km